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swldmenidoniaduiiung 57,174.42 39,554.17
selEy 66,000.00 10,425.00
sauseldau 290,590.73 145,759.14
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(Muw:um)
U 2566 U 2565
Wuiau (Ehevsedn) 6,946,459.94 7,364,779.35
Rumau Ehenisdle) 2,049,210.00 1,672,213.20
udszddumua 232,802.68 252,000.00
A4 - 236,700.00
GurouuwineuesesdnsUnasediesiy 2,934,706.66 2,562,575.00
FuAInTsiin 216,957.67 148,965.00
Tutla 1,216,792.80 733,216.00
Huthensfinuyms 95,090.00 101,700.00
Wudvegius 93,935.48 122,500.00
HUALNU NUY. - 443,627.00
Fuaununasulseiudenu 133,693.00 89,670.00
Ruaununasuiunaumy 3,547.00 5.816.04
Ay 354,991.94 297,000.00
A lgieyRaINg 14,278,187.17 14,030,761.59
W 28 A1UImTUIIY
(wie:um)
U 2566 U 2565
Uungy 279,496.00 -
Buvnintds 386,840.00 -
Juiuniiassedn 200,000.00 -
sauAwwiatgy 866,336.00 -
VPR 29 AIMDULNY
(Mg u)
U 2566 U 2565
ArmauunuNIUS R 427,800.00 599,664.72
Fmauunuiy 90,600.00 -
FIUANMDULNY 518,400.00 599,664.72
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(WuEEUW)
U 2566 U 2565
1,138,526.20 793,895.00
171,507.28 99,377.00
3,368,486.66 1,956,906.25
1,266,072.65 1,532,568.00
20,730.00 20.00
7,550.00 3,500.00
112,900.00 62,900.00
25,868.00 60,122.00
207,960.00 25,890.00
6,319,600.79 4,535,178.25
(Mu28:um)
U 2566 U 2565
1,173,695.71 916,771.21
287,934.90 268,039.20
138,017.00 123,150.00
1,599,647.61 1,307,960.41
(Bu28:U M)
U 2566 U 2565
340,169.21 269,727.95
18,050.38 19,574.61
80,912.30 80,635.20
55,146.00 53,785.00
494,277.89 423,722.76
(Wag:um)
U 2566 U 2565
3,000.00 60,463.00
3,000.00 60,463.00
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WEwe 34 AndauTalasARnI MY

asuasAalgnaing

Agiiauel

Aunfwilasiaiaiugiy
sauAdeusruazAdadmng

WBMe 35 AE9I8INNNTIANYUIINTILIBIUAIATT

Aldetugamyuiiianisaniiuey

Aldapganyu - nieaunAsy
saurnldaetugamuiiadiiuay
Aldaneiugavyuiiianisau
Aldegavyuiiensamu - Sgiamaeiildlvanttunistiu
s THRugamuiianisamy

59uA 149189 INN1TRNYUINMUBUAIN T

NUEMA 36 AlI18NNTTEANYUBULASUINNA

.
' - =1

ArlganeRuganyuiienitsaliuam

Y

Gugampuiiemsaniua - osdnsliviomarils
AT R ULIMINTTUBITTUA
AldieatainiTvesigua
aldanegmmuiiolneuinis
Alisgamuiiiantsfing
AfldsegemuiionIsUInIsden
lddegmmuitensiiiunudy
saualdiefuanmyuiediiiueu
sauenl#aeainnnsgavyuduuazu3ann

U 2566
618,864.46
380,970.73

9,827,299.98

(WHa8:um)

U 2565
622,530.13
364,439.17

8,123,983.39

10,827,135.17

9,110,952.69

7 2566

2,385,561.00

(M8:u)

{ 2565

2,237,945.00

2,385,561.00

2,252,945.00

605,673.85 178,730.96
605,673.85 178,730.96
2,991,234.85 2,431,675.96
(wire:um)
1 2566 U 2565
- 155,000.00
65,800.00 27,906.09
12,995,000.00 12,566,800.00
1,119,837.30 957,522.34
13,775.00 54,600.00
67,706.00 -
69,300.00 -

14,331,416.30

13,761,828.43

14,331,416.30

13,761,828.43
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R 37 Atdangdu

(WU 8:u M)
U 2566 Y 2565
wﬁaqﬁawqmuaw% Aty 195.36 .
At guniwd . 13,353.08
AldaneRugemasgUssaudy 49,854.93 26,996.02
Anldgedu 155,000.00 -
souAnldgedy 205,050.29 38,349.10
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